Monitorler

21

23

27

24

24

24

27

23

23

23

27

27

Uriin
.45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS
100HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

.8 MSI G244F E2 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT
RAPID

.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

Marka

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

109,00
usb

120,00
usb

159,00
usb

169,00
usb

189,00
usb

189,00
usb

195,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

210,00
usb

229,00
usb

229,00
usb



- 03'-

S A

27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

15.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ
GAMING FAST IPS

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9
FLAT IPS

15.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD
ADAPTIV

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

27 MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

23.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

15.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

24 LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

27 MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ
ANTI-GLARE HDR

27 MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS
ADAPTIVE CURVED GAMING

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

230,00
usb

239,00
usb

245,00
usb

249,00
usb

249,00
usb

259,00
usb

259,00
usb

261,00
usb

270,00
usb

275,00
usb

279,00
usb

290,00
usb

299,00
usb

319,00
usb



TUF GAMING

Y

TUF GAMING

TUF GG
272 2800 by PS T e

31

23

27

24

27

27

34

27

.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 1MS 260HZ 2K
IPS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

Msi

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Lenovo

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

329,00
usb

350,00
usb

359,00
usb

370,00
usb

489,00
usb

489,00
usb

499,00
usb

659,00
usb

.500,00

usb



